PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 08.04.2025.

Sudraba komanda U14

N2 |Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.

1 V |Malkovs Maksims 31.01.2011.
30 V |Meija Martins 25.01.2011.

A |Ankipans Aksels 26.07.2011.
16 A |Innus Janis 07.09.2011.
19 A [Tropa Kintija llvija 21.11.2008.
21 A |Miruskins Alekss 08.06.2011.
12 U |Gipters Marsels 23.01.2011.
13 U [SuhusSins Arsenijs 03.03.2011.
14 U [Purins Alberts 16.02.2011.
17 U |Lescinskis Lenards 29.03.2011.
18 U |Vitols Rodrigo 08.01.2011.
20 U |Virza Patriks 31.01.2011.

Sagatavots 25.12.2025. 22:56:17
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Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Redlihs Mikelis Treneris
2
3
4
5
6
7
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Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




